
Barrel Open 4 D 18/03/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 16,002 1

2 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP PIEMONTE 16,181 1

3 LAROSA STEFANO GOLD APPLE PIEMONTE 16,184 1

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCA BEST CREDIT YET LOMBARDIA 16,272 1

5 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 16,295 1

6 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE 16,428 1

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO BB SLASH J BULLY VENETO/EMILIA 16,477 1

1 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET LOMBARDIA 16,524 2

2 BRICCOLA RACHELE TANG N SNAPPER LOMBARDIA 16,605 2

3 LANTERI ALESSANDRA A STREAKIN FROST PIEMONTE 16,643 2

4 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 16,662 2

5 FESSIA PIETRO IMA MISS DESERT STAR PIEMONTE 16,673 2

6 TIOLI ARIANNA CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA 16,685 2

7 POZZI IGOR SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA 16,746 2

8 REINERI ROBERTO LD FRENCH CREAM PIEMONTE 16,791 2

9 LIGUORI GERRY DC HEZAOLENA LOMBARDIA 16,815 2

10 CUTER MAURO BRISK LEO CASH LOMBARDIA 16,893 2

11 TESTA BARBARA TNT MISSISSIPI SWEET LOMBARDIA 16,898 2

11 ACTIS ELISA TINO SAFARI STAR PIEMONTE 16,898 2

13 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 16,927 2

14 CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA 16,957 2

1 NOBILE ALESSIA GMQ PISTOLA LENA PIEMONTE 17,004 3

2 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS LOMBARDIA 17,012 3

3 REINERI PIERALDO PRETTY HIGH PIEMONTE 17,059 3

4 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA 17,090 3

5 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 17,103 3

6 MAZZANTI VANESSA BIG REBEL SPARKLE PIEMONTE 17,120 3

1° TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1° TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012

7 BIANCO DAVIDE SAFARI BOY BROWN PIEMONTE 17,148 3

8 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER PIEMONTE 17,159 3

9 LIGUORI GERRY MY GREAT LORD LOMBARDIA 17,163 3

10 LANTERI VALERIO FARRELLS FAST EDDIE PIEMONTE 17,164 3

11 ALBALUSTRO DEBORAH SALLY PIEMONTE 17,196 3

12 MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON LOMBARDIA 17,225 3

13 MAZZANTI DINO GRITTY BABY CASH PIEMONTE 17,305 3

14 VENTURA FEDERICO SMART SUPER DIXIE LOMBARDIA 17,309 3

15 FAVARO ALESSANDRO EYES A FIREN PIEMONTE 17,313 3

16 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 17,363 3

17 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS PEPPINA MISSILE LOMBARDIA 17,367 3

18 PEJLA FABRIZIO STREAKIN ONION PIEMONTE 17,404 3

19 DE ROSA FRANCESCA SHOT DUSTY DOINGS LOMBARDIA 17,448 3

20 RICCA GIACOMO CG SHEZADUNSURPRISE PIEMONTE 17,469 3

20 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA PIEMONTE 17,469 3

22 PAPA MATTEO JAY WILD SIDE LOMBARDIA 17,495 3

23 SARTORI GIULIA GO GO WILLY LIGURIA 17,536 3

24 ARREOLA DENIS MISS PIDDY W QUETTE PIEMONTE 17,537 3

25 ULYANYTSKA OLENA GENUINE ZAN PIEMONTE 17,594 3

26 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO CHARLIE VENETO/EMILIA 17,641 3

27 DI PAOLA GIANLUCA ZEPHIR DREAM LOMBARDIA 17,663 3

28 BERGAMINI MATTEO BB FRENCH LADY BUG VENETO/EMILIA 17,709 3

29 TORRE ANTONINO SILVER STAR LIVE LOMBARDIA 17,755 3

30 SIDOTI ANDREA ASIA LOMBARDIA 17,819 3

31 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHT EYE PIEMONTE 17,873 3

32 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA ROCAMBLE KING LOMBARDIA 17,894 3

1 MILITARU MARIANA IMA TRULY PLAYGIRL PIEMONTE 18,073 4

2 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 18,129 4



Barrel Open 4 D 18/03/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1° TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012

3 LUSARDI DAVIDE MANIAS GET CANADAS LOMBARDIA 18,152 4

4 SQUAIELLA PIETRO KERRY WAPITI CLASSIC LOMBARDIA 18,157 4

5 RIGHINI ANDREA ARTU' (SWEET LITTLE BALL) LOMBARDIA 18,163 4

6 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 18,198 4

7 RANDELLI CLAUDIA CIQUITO SUGAR CHIC PIEMONTE 18,296 4

8 MIDILI ALESSANDRA CASTER LOMBARDIA 18,492 4

9 ENRICO CHRISTIAN FILLY SAN FLECHT PIEMONTE 18,619 4

10 FESSIA PIETRO GREAT DUST PIEMONTE 18,625 4

11 RODA VERONICA MR ROCKY JUNIOR LOMBARDIA 18,712 4

12 BERGAMINI FEDERICO FAMING PERRY VENETO/EMILIA 18,803 4

FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR PIEMONTE NT

CUTER MAURO IM A GREAT LADY ROOS LOMBARDIA NT

OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE NT

ROMANO PERLA LOST IN DEL REY LOMBARDIA NT

TRUISI FRANCESCO A HEROS VICTORY PIEMONTE NT

DEORI ILARIO MISS CIQUITA REED LOMBARDIA NT

PANNULLO ADOLFO DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA NT

FAVARO ALESSANDRO FRILLS 'N FRILLS PIEMONTE NT

ALTIMARE ROBERTO LUKY GENE J.R. LOMBARDIA NT

MASPERO ELISA TINY MS LOMBARDIA NT

DE ROSA FRANCESCA ALOTTA STREAK LOMBARDIA NT

SOLDARINI LUDOVICA BOUNTY LENA FLIY LOMBARDIA NT

BUONO RAFFAELE MISS HOLLY PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA NT

PAPA MATTEO CODY SMARTIN KEEP LOMBARDIA NT

ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS LOMBARDIA NT

ARREOLA DENIS FB NIC LADY CHEX PIEMONTE NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH LOMBARDIA NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY LOMBARDIA NT



Barrel Open 4 D NBHA TOP15 18/03/2012

O.
P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV TOP15

TOP 
HORSE

1 RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 16,002 1 50 50

2 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP PIEMONTE 16,181 1 49 49

3 LAROSA STEFANO GOLD APPLE PIEMONTE 16,184 1 48 48

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCA BEST CREDIT YET LOMBARDIA 16,272 1 47 47

5 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 16,295 1 46 46

6 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE 16,428 1 45 45

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO BB SLASH J BULLY VENETO/EMILIA 16,477 1 44 44

1 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET LOMBARDIA 16,524 2 43 43

2 BRICCOLA RACHELE TANG N SNAPPER LOMBARDIA 16,605 2 42 42

3 LANTERI ALESSANDRA A STREAKIN FROST PIEMONTE 16,643 2 41 41

4 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 16,662 2 40 40

5 FESSIA PIETRO IMA MISS DESERT STAR PIEMONTE 16,673 2 39 39

6 TIOLI ARIANNA CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA 16,685 2 38 38

7 POZZI IGOR SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA 16,746 2 37 37

8 REINERI ROBERTO LD FRENCH CREAM PIEMONTE 16,791 2 36 36

9 LIGUORI GERRY DC HEZAOLENA LOMBARDIA 16,815 2 0 35

10 CUTER MAURO BRISK LEO CASH LOMBARDIA 16,893 2 34 34

11 TESTA BARBARA TNT MISSISSIPI SWEET LOMBARDIA 16,898 2 33 33

11 ACTIS ELISA TINO SAFARI STAR PIEMONTE 16,898 2 32 32

13 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 16,927 2 31 31

14 CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA 16,957 2 30 30

1 NOBILE ALESSIA GMQ PISTOLA LENA PIEMONTE 17,004 3 29 29

2 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS LOMBARDIA 17,012 3 28 28

3 REINERI PIERALDO PRETTY HIGH PIEMONTE 17,059 3 27 27

4 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA 17,090 3 0 26

5 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 17,103 3 25 25

6 MAZZANTI VANESSA BIG REBEL SPARKLE PIEMONTE 17,120 3 24 24

7 BIANCO DAVIDE SAFARI BOY BROWN PIEMONTE 17,148 3 23 23

8 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER PIEMONTE 17,159 3 22 22

9 LIGUORI GERRY MY GREAT LORD LOMBARDIA 17,163 3 0 21

10 LANTERI VALERIO FARRELLS FAST EDDIE PIEMONTE 17,164 3 20 20

11 ALBALUSTRO DEBORAH SALLY PIEMONTE 17,196 3 19 19

1° TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012



Barrel Open 4 D NBHA TOP15 18/03/2012

O.
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HORSE
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12 MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON LOMBARDIA 17,225 3 18 18

13 MAZZANTI DINO GRITTY BABY CASH PIEMONTE 17,305 3 17 17

14 VENTURA FEDERICO SMART SUPER DIXIE LOMBARDIA 17,309 3 16 16

15 FAVARO ALESSANDRO EYES A FIREN PIEMONTE 17,313 3 15 15

16 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 17,363 3 14 14

17 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS PEPPINA MISSILE LOMBARDIA 17,367 3 13 13

18 PEJLA FABRIZIO STREAKIN ONION PIEMONTE 17,404 3 12 12

19 DE ROSA FRANCESCA SHOT DUSTY DOINGS LOMBARDIA 17,448 3 11 11

20 RICCA GIACOMO CG SHEZADUNSURPRISE PIEMONTE 17,469 3 10 10

20 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA PIEMONTE 17,469 3 9 9

22 PAPA MATTEO JAY WILD SIDE LOMBARDIA 17,495 3 8 8

23 SARTORI GIULIA GO GO WILLY LIGURIA 17,536 3 7 7

24 ARREOLA DENIS MISS PIDDY W QUETTE PIEMONTE 17,537 3 6 6

25 ULYANYTSKA OLENA GENUINE ZAN PIEMONTE 17,594 3 5 5

26 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO CHARLIE VENETO/EMILIA 17,641 3 4 4

27 DI PAOLA GIANLUCA ZEPHIR DREAM LOMBARDIA 17,663 3 3 3

28 BERGAMINI MATTEO BB FRENCH LADY BUG VENETO/EMILIA 17,709 3 0 2

29 TORRE ANTONINO SILVER STAR LIVE LOMBARDIA 17,755 3 1 1

30 SIDOTI ANDREA ASIA LOMBARDIA 17,819 3 1 1

31 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHT EYE PIEMONTE 17,873 3 1 1

32 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA ROCAMBLE KING LOMBARDIA 17,894 3 1 1

1 MILITARU MARIANA IMA TRULY PLAYGIRL PIEMONTE 18,073 4 1 1

2 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 18,129 4 1 1

3 LUSARDI DAVIDE MANIAS GET CANADAS LOMBARDIA 18,152 4 1 1

4 SQUAIELLA PIETRO KERRY WAPITI CLASSIC LOMBARDIA 18,157 4 1 1

5 RIGHINI ANDREA ARTU' (SWEET LITTLE BALL) LOMBARDIA 18,163 4 0 1

6 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 18,198 4 1 1

7 RANDELLI CLAUDIA CIQUITO SUGAR CHIC PIEMONTE 18,296 4 1 1

8 MIDILI ALESSANDRA CASTER LOMBARDIA 18,492 4 1 1

9 ENRICO CHRISTIAN FILLY SAN FLECHT PIEMONTE 18,619 4 1 1

10 FESSIA PIETRO GREAT DUST PIEMONTE 18,625 4 0 1

11 RODA VERONICA MR ROCKY JUNIOR LOMBARDIA 18,712 4 1 1



Barrel Open 4 D NBHA TOP15 18/03/2012

O.
P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV TOP15

TOP 
HORSE

1° TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012

12 BERGAMINI FEDERICO FAMING PERRY VENETO/EMILIA 18,803 4 1 1

FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR PIEMONTE NT 0 1

CUTER MAURO IM A GREAT LADY ROOS LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE NT 1 1

ROMANO PERLA LOST IN DEL REY LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

TRUISI FRANCESCO A HEROS VICTORY PIEMONTE NT 1 1

DEORI ILARIO MISS CIQUITA REED LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

PANNULLO ADOLFO DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

FAVARO ALESSANDRO FRILLS 'N FRILLS PIEMONTE NT 0 1

ALTIMARE ROBERTO LUKY GENE J.R. LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

MASPERO ELISA TINY MS LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

DE ROSA FRANCESCA ALOTTA STREAK LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

SOLDARINI LUDOVICA BOUNTY LENA FLIY LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

BUONO RAFFAELE MISS HOLLY PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

PAPA MATTEO CODY SMARTIN KEEP LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

ARREOLA DENIS FB NIC LADY CHEX PIEMONTE NT 0 1

RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY LOMBARDIA NT 0 1



18/03/2012

Pole Open 3 DIV

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 MASPERO ELISA TINY MS LOMBARDIA 20,460 1

2 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 20,663 1

3 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 20,943 1

4 MASPERO ELISA FLYNG ROSS GO BUG LOMBARDIA 20,992 1

5 GRACI SALVATORE GRINGER APACHE PIEMONTE 21,070 1

6 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 21,261 1

7 TRUISI FRANCESCO GILDA TF (STAR COMET) PIEMONTE 21,434 1

1 BERGAMO GILBERTO GMQ PISTOLA LENA PIEMONTE 21,539 2

2 DIDOMENICO DIEGO TINOS PLAYGIRL PIEMONTE 21,780 2

3 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 22,223 2

4 PACE VERONICA CHOPIN LOMBARDIA 22,235 2

1 ARREOLA ALFREDO MACARENA PIEMONTE 23,085 3

2 BIANCO DAVIDE SAFARI BOY BROWN PIEMONTE 23,249 3

3 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA PIEMONTE 23,547 3

4 NOBILE ALESSIA HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER PIEMONTE 23,666 3

5 OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE 23,992 3

6 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 24,065 3

7 TESTA BARBARA DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 24,718 3

VENTURA FEDERICO SMART SUPER DIXIE LOMBARDIA NT

RICCA GIACOMO CG SHEZADUNSURPRISE PIEMONTE NT

CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA NT

CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS LOMBARDIA NT

1° TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012



Pole Open 3 DIV NBHA TOP16 18/03/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV TOP16

1 MASPERO ELISA TINY MS LOMBARDIA 20,460 1 50

2 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 20,663 1 49

3 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 20,943 1 48

4 MASPERO ELISA FLYNG ROSS GO BUG LOMBARDIA 20,992 1 0

5 GRACI SALVATORE GRINGER APACHE PIEMONTE 21,070 1 46

6 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 21,261 1 45

7 TRUISI FRANCESCO GILDA TF (STAR COMET) PIEMONTE 21,434 1 44

1 BERGAMO GILBERTO GMQ PISTOLA LENA PIEMONTE 21,539 2 43

2 DIDOMENICO DIEGO TINOS PLAYGIRL PIEMONTE 21,780 2 0

3 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 22,223 2 41

4 PACE VERONICA CHOPIN LOMBARDIA 22,235 2 40

1 ARREOLA ALFREDO MACARENA PIEMONTE 23,085 3 39

2 BIANCO DAVIDE SAFARI BOY BROWN PIEMONTE 23,249 3 38

3 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA PIEMONTE 23,547 3 37

4 NOBILE ALESSIA HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER PIEMONTE 23,666 3 36

5 OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE 23,992 3 35

6 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 24,065 3 34

7 TESTA BARBARA DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 24,718 3 33

VENTURA FEDERICO SMART SUPER DIXIE LOMBARDIA NT 1

RICCA GIACOMO CG SHEZADUNSURPRISE PIEMONTE NT 1

CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA NT 1

CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS LOMBARDIA NT 1

1° TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012



18/03/2012

Pole Novice HORSE

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVERINA SEX MACHINE LOMBARDIA 25,080

2 TESTA BARBARA DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 25,111

3 MASPERO PATRIZIA ENCORINO LOMBARDIA 25,407

4 RAIMONDI VIERO GENERALS SPRING TIME LOMBARDIA 25,860

5 SIDOTI ANDREA ASIA LOMBARDIA 26,970

6 DE ROSA FRANCESCA SHOT DUSTY DOINGS LOMBARDIA 31,546

1° TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012



18/03/2012

Pole Junior

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 POZZI IGOR (J) SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA 22,337

BALSAMO NICHOLAS (J) DOC KISSY LENA LOMBARDIA NT

Pole Youth 

1 RIGHINI CARLOTTA (Y) MY PEPPY CRYSTAL LOMBARDIA 21,368

2 PACE VERONICA (Y) CHOPIN LOMBARDIA 21,946

3 MATTERI ARIANNA (Y) BART LOMBARDIA 23,218

1° TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012



18/03/2012

Barrel Novice Horse

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 BORELLO SERGIO SHINE IN WRANGLER PIEMONTE 16,870

2 LIGUORI GERRY GENUINE ZAN MIKI LOMBARDIA 17,561

3 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVERINA SEX MACHINE LOMBARDIA 18,024

4 BRESSAN CLAUDIO SIRIUS DOLAIRBLU PIEMONTE 18,084

5 FAVARO ALESSANDRO FRILLS 'N FRILLS PIEMONTE 18,165

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO GOLD REDSKIN VENETO/EMILIA 18,219

7 MASPERO PATRIZIA ENCORINO LOMBARDIA 18,367

8 GRAZIANO FRANCESCA DC CUTZ N RAINS PIEMONTE 19,109

9 MIDILI GINO BIG BILLY BONANZA LOMBARDIA 20,000

10 CUCUZZELLA FRANCESCO ROSE LOMBARDIA 20,833

RAIMONDI VIERO GENERALS SPRING TIME LOMBARDIA NT

1° TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012



Barrel Youth 18/03/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 MATTERI ARIANNA (Y) BART LOMBARDIA 18,376

BRICCOLA RACHELE (Y) TANG N SNAPPER LOMBARDIA NT

RIGHINI CARLOTTA (Y) MY PEPPY CRYSTAL LOMBARDIA NT

Barrel Junior

1 TIOLI ARIANNA (J) CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA 15,884

2 POZZI IGOR (J) SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA 16,339

3 BALSAMO NICHOLAS (J) DOC KISSY LENA LOMBARDIA 16,909

1 TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012



18/03/2012
Novice Riders

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 AGOSTINELLI PIETRO LUNA LOMBARDIA 18,403

2 ROMANO PERLA LOST IN DEL REY LOMBARDIA 18,673

3 ALLIEVI MARTA PEPITA DE ORO LOMBARDIA 24,056

BONSIGNORE VALENTINA ROCAMBLE KING LOMBARDIA NT

ENRICO CHRISTIAN FILLY SAN FLECHT PIEMONTE NT

CARPENTONE YLENIA STREAKER YANKEE LOMBARDIA NT

1° TAPPA INTERREGIONALE PIEMONTE-LOMBARDIA 2012


